

# \$1,299\*



- Glossy Black
- Wheel type: Solid
- Swing Back Adjustable Width Arms
- Extra Leg Room
- Metal Mesh Basket
- Easy to Dismantle & Transport
- Dissembles into 4 parts
- Delta Tiller for Comfortable Grip
- LED Light
- Rear LED Light
- Anti Tippers

MINI

For Addition Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Mileage per charge
280 lbs.	16 miles

\*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.





\$1,799\*



- Anti-tippers
- High efficiency transmission
- Rear wheel drive
- Powerful LED lights
- Delta handles
- Fully adjustable rear-view mirror
- Easy-to-use control panel
- Inside front basket
- Adjustable angle steering column / tiller
- Comfortable swivel seat with adjustable width armrests and quilted diamond pattern seat cove

LITE

For Addition Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Mileage per charge	
280 lbs.	16 miles	

\*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



# \$2,499\*



- Rear Storage Pocket
- Wheel type:Solid
- Front & Rear Lighting
- Metal Mesh Basket
- Fully Adjustable Front & Rear Suspension
- Front & Back LED Lights
- High Back Seat
- Robust Batteries
- Anti Tippers
- Added safety feature that provides confidence when driving on inclines and uneven terrain.

**SUPER 8** 

For Addition Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Mileage per charge
352 lbs.	20 miles

\*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



# \$3,250\*



DELUXE

- Comfortable seat with adjustable headrest, adjustable width armrests
- Quilted diamond pattern seat covers.
- The seat folds down, reclines, adjusts both forward and back, and swivels.
- Adjustable angle hydraulic steering column / tiller
- Easy-to-use control panel
- Dual braking system
- Dual, fully adjustable rear-view mirrors
- Powerful LED lights
- Four wheel adjustable suspension system
- Rear wheel drive
- High efficiency transmission
- Anti-tippers
- High/low speed toggle
- Heavy duty steel bumper

For Addition Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Mileage per charge	
352 lbs.	25 miles	

\*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.





- Red or White
- Front Panel
- Suspension System
- Adjustable Diamond Pattern Quilted Seat
- Front Basket
- Dual Braking System
- LED Lights
- Speed Toggle Switch
- Pneumatic Tires
- Robust Batteries
- Anti Tippers
- Drive & Transmission
- Control Panel
- Tiller & Handlebars
- Heavy Duty Steel Bumper

**SUPERIOR** 

For Addition Information Please Click<u>Here</u>

Weight Capacity	Mileage per charge	
440 lbs.	35 miles	

\*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY \$75.00 (mileage charges may apply-see above)

### \$4,250\*



# \$4,999\*



- Stylish sporty low profile pnuematic tyres for comfy riding
- Waterproof backlit LCD display leading motorcycle technology
- Easy to use Delta handlebar with high visibility rear view mirros
- Breathable contoured seating, giving you first class comfort
- Automotive style dashboard with a service interval warning
- 12v power socket charge your mobile phone on the move !
- Ultra comfort, oil damped, all round suspension system
- On board storage facility for convenient safe storage
- Low consumption LED front and rear lighting
- 2 attractive metallic colours
- Modern distinctive design giving you the utmost in style and individuality

MAXER

For Addition Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Mileage per charge	
440 lbs.	35 miles	

\*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.





### **Lift Chairs**

# **\$999**\*



For Addition Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Color	Recline Type
243 lbs.	Grace Cream	Multiple Positions

\*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.



### **Lift Chairs**

# \$1,200\*



King Model

- European modern design to go with your Decor
- Sleek, clean and minimalistic to fit in your particular design aesthetics
- Roominess
- One touch button remote to lift you to a standing position
- Recline comfortably and effortlessly through your favorite positions
- Solid padded backs, arms and frame
- Ample seating for increased comfort
- Optimum mechanism for reliable and repeated usage
- Fire retardant fabrics for extra safety
- Hardwood frame

For Addition Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Color	Recline Type
265 lbs.	Deep Espresso	Multiple Positions

\*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.





### **Rollators**

# \$199\*



- Sturdy height adjustment with 6 seat heights/positions
- Modern design distinguishes it from all other walkers and rollators
- One-touch locking loop brake system
- Removable shopping bag
- Cane holder included
- "Fold, Stand and Walk Along" unique feature
- Ventilated mesh fabric seat

Scarlet

#### For Addition Information Please Click Here

Weight Capacity	Height Range	Colors
300 lbs.	5'0" to 6'2"	Blue, Green, Silver, and Purple

\*Free curbside delivery within 10 miles from our location. Over this mileage there is a \$35 fuel charge every 20 miles.

White glove delivery, set up, and training for ONLY \$75.00

(mileage charges may apply-see above)